PLC-XP100L
Available August 2007
Main Features:
 XGA Resolution (1024 x 768)
 High Brightness, 6,500 ANSI
 DVI-D/ VGA & RGBHV Connectivity
 2000:1 Contrast Ratio
 4 way Lens shift / keystone
     Specifications subject to change without notice
 Long Life Optical Components
 One Touch Interchangeable Lens System
 Optional Short & Long Throw Lenses
 Optional Network Connection (POA-PN03)
 Automatic filter refresh
Model name PLC-XP100L
Panels 1.3 inch TFT p-Si x 3 (Inorganic)
No. of  pixels 2,359,296  (1024 x 768 dots)
Projection lamp Single 330W Lamp
Brightness 6,500 ANSI lumens
Contrast 2000:1
Uniformity 90% (corner to centre)
U/D Ratio / Keystone Correction
Lens shift Vertical : 10:0 - 1:1
Horizontal : 3:2 - 2:3
Digital Keystone  :U/D + - 40 R/L + - 20
Projection lens Not supplied as standard
Optional lenses  LNS-W32/ W31A/ S30/ S31/ T31A/ T32
Terminal
Input 1: RGB(D-Sub15)
           : DVI- D(with HDCP)
Input 2: RGBHV,Y,Pb/Cb, Pr/Cr ,Composite (BNC)
Input 3: Composite(RCA)/S-Video(mini DIN4)/
        Y,Pb/Cb,Pr/Cr(RCAx3)
Audio Out  Computer: Minijack stereo. Video: RCA (L/R)
Communication Terminal RS232C (Mini DIN 8 Pin)
Computer compatibility UXGA/ SXGA+ / SXGA/ WXGA/ SVGA/ VGA/ MAC
Video Compatibility HDTV 1080 60i/ 50i- 24/25/30psf- /720p/ 575p/ 480p/ 575i/ 480i
Colour systems PAL / SECAM / NTSC / NTSC4.43 / PAL-M/N
Scanning frequency H/V sync ~ 15-100kHz ~ 48-100Hz,  Dot clock 180 MHz
Voltage 100V-240V AC (auto voltage)
Dimensions (W x H x D) 370 x 187 x 440 mm
Weight 11.7kg